Description

General

Notes

Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
TBD

ORDER #005966

LARK Los Angeles
8834 W Pico Blvd
Los Angeles, CA 90035

Order Date: January 7, 2025

Due Date: Upon Receipt

EVENT DATE: FEBRUARY 23RD, 2025

INSTALL: TIME TBD
PICK UP: TIME TBD

Sofia 360° Bar
Black Shantung 8ft Linens

Belmont Sofa, 8ft

Coffee Table

Belmont Lounge Chair

Mila Side Table - Brass W. Marble Top

White Dance Floor, 28ft x 24ft
Stage, 12ft x 24ft x 3ft
Carpet Cover, 12ft x 24ft x 3ft

Steps covered in Carpet , 4ft
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Qtty Price
1 $1,800.00 T
28 $35.00 T
4 $350.00 T
4 $125.00 T
4 $150.00 T
4 $95.00 T
1 $2,016.00 T
1 $1,080.00 T
1 $576.00 T
1 $120.00 T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$1,800.00
$980.00

$1,400.00

$500.00

$600.00

$380.00

$2,016.00
$1,080.00
$576.00

$120.00

$9,452.00
$0.00
$897.94
($0.00)
$10,349.94
($0.00)
$10,349.94
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